�Ensured stopper cylinder mounting interchangeability
with equivalent stopper performance∗1
�Max. weight of transferred object [kg]
�Easy replacement of shock absorbers
∗1  For details, refer to the Web Catalogue of each series.
∗ Friction coefficient μ = 0.1
∗   This picture shows
the LEBH-X3.

g]
Transfer speed υ [m/min]
How to Order
CD17T X1
q w e r t y u
i
i
o !0
Without controller:  is no symbol
With controller : LEC� series
With controller : JXC� series
q Mounting
A Ends tapped
B Through hole
e Stopper direction
E Opposite side of
motor
R Motor right side
L Motor left side
M Motor side
∗   For rod end shape option “K,” the direction is the chamfered direction.
y Motor option
— None
C With motor cover
∗   Indication in drawings: C
u Actuator cable type/length
— Without cable
S1 Standard cable 1.5 m
S3 Standard cable 3 m
S5 Standard cable 5 m
R1 Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 1.5 m
R3 Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 3 m
R5 Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 5 m
R8 Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 8 m∗1
RA Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 10 m∗1
RB Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 15 m∗1
RC Robotic cable (Flexible cable) 20 m∗1
∗1  Produced upon receipt of order (Robotic cable only)
t Rod end shape
K Chamfered type
R Roller type
L Lever type (with shock absorber)
B Lever type (with shock absorber adjustment)
C Lever type (with shock absorber adjustment + cancel cap)
D Lever type (with shock absorber adjustment + lock)
E Lever type (with shock absorber adjustment + cancel cap +
lock)
w Size
32
50
r Stroke [mm]
Symbol Size
20 32
30 50
Electric Stopper Cylinder
Controller Type
LEBQ�-X1 Series
LEBQ A 32 E 20 K S1
Transfer direction
Motor
Motor
Transfer direction
Transfer directionMotor
Motor
Transfer direction
5
Electric Stopper Cylinder
Controller Type  LEBQ�-X1 Series
LEC� Series
JXC� Series
∗1   For more information on controllers/drivers and supported motors,
refer to the "Compatible Controllers/Drivers" table on page 2.
∗2   Only available for the motor type “Step motor”

 [k
g]
How to Order
q Size
50
63
80
w Lever direction
E
Opposite side of motor
L
Motor left side
R
Motor right side
M
Motor side
e Lead
K Basic
y Roller material
L Resin
M Carbon steel
r Stroke [mm]
30 50, 63
40 80
t Action
T Single acting/spring extend
i Motor option
— Without option
D With lock mechanism
C With cancel cap
S With lever detection switch
∗1  �Options can be combined. Indicate
the option symbols according to
the priority order of D, C, S.
∗2  �Lever detection switch model:
E2E-X2D1-N (OMRON)
Model LEBH50 LEBH63 LEBH80